Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0029371 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/12/2018 2:32:22 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KNOTT COUNTY FARM BUREAU OF HINDMAN, KNOTT COUNTY, KENTUCKY,

INC.

Company ID: 0029371
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/20/1971 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/12/2018 2:32:22 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

62 HOLLY HILLS MALL RD. PO BOX 1167 HINDMAN, KY 41822

Registered Agent Name/Address

MICHEAL FANNIN 62 HOLLY HILLS MALL RD. PO BOX 1167 HINDMAN, KY 41822

Current Officers

President cordell gayheart P.O. Box 105 HINDMAN, KY 41822
Secretary Michael Fannin P.O. BOX 1167 HINDMAN, KY 41822
Treasurer Michael Fannin P.O. BOX 1167 HINDMAN, KY 41822
Vice President Shelby Gayheart 1275 HARRIS RIDGE RD OWENTON KY 40359

vice President Shelby Gayneart 1275 HARRIS RIDGE RD OWENTON RT 40559

Directors

Director Michael Slone 12455 HWY 899 RAVEN, KY 41861
Director David King 106 PUNCHEON RD.KITE, KY 41828
Director JEREMY GOODSON 83 RESORT RD SASSAFRAS KY 41759
Director WILLIAM AMBURGEY 250 hale cemetary road, mallie ky 41836
Director WORLEY SLONE PO BOX 13 GARNER KY 41817

County: Knott
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signaturemichael r fanninTitlesecretary